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Direction
West Maitland Street — Cross

85 stops

Open route schedule

West Maitland Street

Shandwick Place

Princes Street (west)

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

Princes Street (Waverley Steps)

Leith Street

Leopold Place

Brunswick Street

Wellington Street

Brunton Place

Abbeyhill

Marionville Road

Meadowbank Stadium

Meadowbank House

Abercorn Road

Willowbrae Gardens

Ulster Drive

Northfield Crescent

Paisley Drive

Duddingston Mills

Duddingston Avenue

Route schedule
West Maitland Street — Cross

Monday 00:51-02:58

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 00:51-02:58

Friday 00:51-02:58

Saturday —

Sunday 00:51-02:58

Route info

Direction: West Maitland Street

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Duddingston Gardens

Southfield Loan

Milton Gardens North

Portobello High School

Hope Lane

Magdalene Drive

Edinburgh College (Milton Rd)

Brunstane Bank

Coillesdene Crescent

Portobello Cemetery

Milton Terrace

Eastfield Gardens

Brunstane Mill Road

Edinburgh Road

Maitland Park Road

Fisherow

Brunton Theatre Journey Hub

Bridge Street

High Street (Stop B)

St Peter's Church

Loretto Upper School

Beulah

Ashgrove North

Windsor Park Drive

Levenhall Roundabout

Moir Crescent

Galt Road

Wallyford Journey Hub

Railway Station



Miners Welfare

Albert Place

Fa'side Avenue

Park Drive

St Clements Wells

Auburn Locks

Osmond Drive

Davidson Way

Laing Loan

Wallyford Primary School

Wallyford Learning Campus

Kinwegar Recycling Centre

Dolphingstone Farm

Polson Gardens

Polson Park

Coal Neuk

Bridge Street

Police Station

Ross Crescent

Carlaverock Avenue

Muirpark Drive

Winton Court

Winton Close

Toll House Grove

Somers Park

Research Centre

Buxley Farm Road End

East Mains Road End



Cross Loan

Cross

Meadowbank

Limeylands Crescent

George Crescent

George Street

Cross



Direction
Cross — West Maitland Street

78 stops

Open route schedule

Cross

Cross Loan

East Mains Road End

Buxley Farm Road End

Research Centre

Somers Park

Toll House Grove

Winton Close

Winton Court

Muirpark Drive

Carlaverock Avenue

Blawearie Road

Ross Crescent

Police Station

Bridge Street

Polson Park

Polson Gardens

Dolphingstone Farm

Kinwegar Recycling Centre

Wallyford Learning Campus

Wallyford Primary School

Laing Loan

Davidson Way

Osmond Drive

Auburn Locks

Route schedule
Cross — West Maitland Street

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 02:02-04:08

Sunday 02:02-04:08

Route info

Direction: Cross

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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St Clements Wells

Park Drive

Albert Place

Miners Welfare

Railway Station

Wallyford Journey Hub

Galt Road

Moir Crescent

Levenhall Roundabout

Windsor Park Drive

Ashgrove North

Beulah

Loretto Upper School

St Peter's Church

High Street (Stop C)

Bridge Street

Brunton Theatre Journey Hub

North High Street

Fisherrow

Maitland Park Road

Edinburgh Road

Brunstane Mill Road

Eastfield Gardens

Milton Terrace

Portobello Cemetery

Brunstane Bank

Edinburgh College (Milton Rd)

Magdalene Drive



Hope Lane

Portobello High School

Milton Gardens North

Duddingston Gardens

Duddingston Avenue

Duddingston Mills

Paisley Drive

Northfield Crescent

Ulster Drive

Willowbrae Gardens

Abercorn Road

Meadowbank House

Meadowbank Stadium

Wishaw Terrace

Marionville Road

Abbeyhill

Calton Terrace Brae

Regent Terrace

St Andrew's House

Waterloo Place

Princes Street (Waverley Steps)

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

Princes Street (west)

Shandwick Place

West Maitland Street



N113 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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